Borough of Haddonfield

New Jersey

Board of Commissioners

Colleen Bianco Bezich Mayor Director of Public Affairs & Public Safety Frank Troy Director of Public Works, Parks & Public Property Dave Siedell Director of Revenue and Finance

March 10, 2025

Dear Neighbors,

We are planning the 3rd annual *Mayor's Wellness Campaign*! Our entire Borough benefits from investing in our emotional and physical well-being; we CAN achieve improved health outcomes together. **On Saturday, May 10th,** I invite you to join me for the *Haddonfield Health & Wellness Festival* which will take place on King's Highway from 11 AM to 2 PM.

I have had the privilege of leading two successful Health and Wellness Festivals, gathering local health systems, practitioners, and holistic and integrative therapies to provide medical screenings and services to the Community. This will be my last Health and Wellness Festival, and I hope you can help me make it the best one yet. Again, we are offering free fitness classes on the Camden County Stage! We will also bring back a sensory-friendly area sponsored by our Human Relations Commission.

The Borough is seeking sponsors to make the Festival as successful as possible. Please see the attached sponsorship sheet and contact Louise Salvatore for more information: <u>LSalvatore@haddonfield-nj.gov</u>.

I look forward to seeing you on Kings Highway on May 10th!

With gratitude,

C B. Beych

Colleen Bianco Bezich, Esq. Mayor Director of Public Affairs & Public Safety

Haddonfield Health & Wellness Festival and Annual Wellness Campaign

	Please choose from the following Sponsorship Opportunities.
	mier Sponsor: \$1,000
	 Identified as "Premier Sponsor".
	 Name/ logo on Festival merchandise* and Annual Wellness
	Campaign promotional materials, including digital platforms (i.e.,
	www.downtownhaddonfield.com).
•	 Opportunity to have a table with promotional materials at the HHWF.
Gold Sp	oonsor: \$750
	 Identified as "Gold Sponsor".
	 Name/ logo on Festival merchandise and Annual Wellness
	Campaign promotional materials, including digital platforms (i.e.,
	www.downtownhaddonfield.com).
	 Opportunity to place promotional materials at the HHWF.
Silver S	ponsor: \$250
	 Identified as "Silver Sponsor".
·	 Named "Silver Sponsor" on digital platforms (i.e., <u>www.downtownhaddonfield.com</u>).
Name:	
Business/ Organizati	on Name
Address:	
Email:	Phone: ()

Signature:

*Merchandise is subject to a production timeline. To meet the merchandise production date, the sponsorship commitment must be submitted no later than Friday, April 4. Event is Rain or Shine. For inquiries, please email <u>lsalvatore@haddonfield-nj.gov</u> or call (856) 420-4700 ext. 215.

Checks may be made payable to and mailed along with this form to: Borough of Haddonfield, 242 Kings Highway E. Haddonfield, NJ 08033

Materials for distribution are subject to review, timing & space limitations.